
SAAS Catch Can Fitting Kits
Version 20240617

Make Model/Series Year Fitting Kit
Kit with Black 

Catch Tank

Kit with 

Polished Tank
Fitment Notes

DODGE RAM 1500 5.7L Hemi 2015 > ST8101 ST8101-1014 ST8101-1015

FORD RANGER PJ/PK 3.0L 2006-2011 ST2101 ST2101-1014 ST2101-1015

RANGER PX 2.2L/3.2L 2011 - 2015 ST2102 ST2102-1014 ST2102-1015

RANGER PXII 2.2L/3.2L 2015 > ST2103 ST2103-1014 ST2103-1015

GREAT WALL CANNON L 2.0L 2020 - 2021 ST9201 ST9201-1014 ST9201-1015 Release date TBC

HOLDEN COLORADO RGII 2.8L 2016 > ST5101 ST5101-1014 ST5101-1015

ISUZU

LDV T60 2.8L 2018 - 2021 ST9101 ST9101-1014 ST9101-1015 Release date TBC

MITSUBISHI CHALLENGER PB (4D56) ST3102 ST3102-1014 ST3102-1015

PAJERO SPORT (4N15) ST3103 ST3103-1014 ST3103-1015

PAJERO NM/NX ST3104 ST3104-1014 ST3104-1015 Release date TBC

TRITON ML/MN 2.5L 2006 > ST3102 ST3102-1014 ST3102-1015

TRITON ML/MN 2.5L 4D56 2009 - 2015 ST3102B ST3102B-1014 ST3102B-1015

TRITON MQ ST3103 ST3103-1014 ST3103-1015

NISSAN NAVARA D40 2.5L 2005 - 2015 ST4105 ST4105-1014 ST4105-1015

NAVARA D23 2015 > ST4104 ST4104-1014 ST4104-1015

PATROL GU 4.2L 1997 - 2006 ST4101 ST4101-1014 ST4101-1015

PATROL GU 3.0L 2000 - 2016 ST4102 ST4102-1014 ST4102-1015

RAM RAM 1500 5.7L Hemi 2015 > ST8101 ST8101-1014 ST8101-1015

TOYOTA HILUX KUN 3.0L 2005 - 2015 ST1101 ST1101-1014 ST1101-1015  

HILUX N80 2.4L/2.8L 2015 > ST1102 ST1102-1014 ST1102-1015 Release date TBC

LANDCRUISER 75 Series 1HZ 1990 - 1999 ST1207 ST1207-1014 ST1207-1015

LANDCRUISER 79 Series 4.5L 2007 - 2009 ST1201 ST1201-1014 ST1201-1015

LANDCRUISER 79 Series 4.5L 2009 > ST1205 ST1205-1014 ST1205-1015

LANDCRUISER 80 Series 1HD 1990 - 1998 ST1208 ST1208-1014 ST1208-1015

LANDCRUISER 100 Series 1HZ 1998 - 2007 ST1206 ST1206-1014 ST1206-1015

LANDCRUISER 200 Series 4.5L 2007 > ST1202 ST1202-1014 ST1202-1015

PRADO 150 3.0L 2009 - 2015 ST1204 ST1204-1014 ST1204-1015

PRADO 150 2.8L 2015 > ST1203 ST1203-1014 ST1203-1015

VW AMAROK 2.0L 2011 - 2020 ST7101 ST7101-1014 ST7101-1015
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Fitting Kit Only Kit with Black Tank

Kit with Polished 

Tank Make Model/Series Year

ST1101 ST1101-1014 ST1101-1015 TOYOTA HILUX KUN 3.0L 2005 - 2015

ST1102 ST1102-1014 ST1102-1015 TOYOTA HILUX N80 2.4L/2.8L 2015 >

ST1201 ST1201-1014 ST1201-1015 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 79 Series 4.5L 2007 - 2009

ST1202 ST1202-1014 ST1202-1015 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 200 Series 4.5L 2007 >

ST1203 ST1203-1014 ST1203-1015 TOYOTA PRADO 150 2.8L 2015 >

ST1204 ST1204-1014 ST1204-1015 TOYOTA PRADO 150 3.0L 2009 - 2015

ST1205 ST1205-1014 ST1205-1015 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 79 Series 4.5L 2009 >

ST1206 ST1206-1014 ST1206-1015 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 100 Series 1HZ 1998 - 2007

ST1207 ST1207-1014 ST1207-1015 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 75 Series 1HZ 1990 - 1999

ST1208 ST1208-1014 ST1208-1015 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 80 Series 1HD 1990 - 1998

ST2101 ST2101-1014 ST2101-1015 FORD RANGER PJ/PK 3.0L 2006-2011

ST2102 ST2102-1014 ST2102-1015 FORD RANGER PX 2.2L/3.2L 2011 - 2015

ST2103 ST2103-1014 ST2103-1015 FORD RANGER PXII 2.2L/3.2L 2015 >

ST3102 ST3102-1014 ST3102-1015 MITSUBISHI CHALLENGER PB (4D56)

ST3102 ST3102-1014 ST3102-1015 MITSUBISHI TRITON ML/MN 2.5L 2006 >

ST3102B ST3102B-1014 ST3102B-1015 MITSUBISHI TRITON ML/MN 2.5L 4D56 2009 - 2015

ST3103 ST3103-1014 ST3103-1015 MITSUBISHI PAJERO SPORT (4N15)

ST3103 ST3103-1014 ST3103-1015 MITSUBISHI TRITON MQ

ST3104 ST3104-1014 ST3104-1015 MITSUBISHI PAJERO NM/NX

ST4101 ST4101-1014 ST4101-1015 NISSAN PATROL GU 4.2L 1997 - 2006

ST4102 ST4102-1014 ST4102-1015 NISSAN PATROL GU 3.0L 2000 - 2016

ST4104 ST4104-1014 ST4104-1015 NISSAN NAVARA D23 2015 >

ST4105 ST4105-1014 ST4105-1015 NISSAN NAVARA D40 2.5L 2005 - 2015

ST5101 ST5101-1014 ST5101-1015 HOLDEN COLORADO RGII 2.8L 2016 >

ST7101 ST7101-1014 ST7101-1015 VW AMAROK 2.0L 2011 - 2020

ST8101 ST8101-1014 ST8101-1015 DODGE RAM 1500 5.7L Hemi 2015 >

ST8101 ST8101-1014 ST8101-1015 RAM RAM 1500 5.7L Hemi 2015 >

ST9101 ST9101-1014 ST9101-1015 LDV T60 2.8L 2018 - 2021

ST9201 ST9201-1014 ST9201-1015 GREAT WALL CANNON L 2.0L 2020 - 2021


